
Jim	
  Birok 860-­‐622-­‐2364 East	
  Hartford James.Birok@ct.gov
Mark	
  Kirchner 860-­‐622-­‐2550 East	
  Hartford Mark.Kirschner@ct.gov
Tim	
  Searles 860-­‐622-­‐2371 East	
  Hartford Timothy.Searles@ct.gov

Craig	
  Musante 203-­‐974-­‐8454 New	
  Haven Craig.Musante@ct.gov

Wayne	
  Thorpe 860-­‐713-­‐5610 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  165	
  Capitol Wayne.Thorpe@ct.gov

Sandy	
  Brunelli 860-­‐424-­‐3300 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  79	
  Elm Sandy.Brunelli@ct.gov
Dawn	
  McKay 860-­‐424-­‐3592 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  79	
  Elm dmckay@csea760.com

Linda	
  King-­‐Corbin 860-­‐827-­‐2817 New	
  Britain Linda.King-­‐Corbin@ct.gov

James	
  O’Neill 860-­‐685-­‐8375 Middletown James.Oneil@ct.gov

Georgette	
  Ruffin 860-­‐418-­‐6608 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  450	
  Capitol Georgette.Ruffin@ct.gov

Steve	
  Anderson 860-­‐805-­‐6726 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  165	
  Capitol Sanderson@csea760.com

Stephen	
  Livingston 860-­‐594-­‐2364 Newington Stephen.Livingston@ct.gov
Tim	
  McGuane	
   860-­‐594-­‐3324 Newington Timothy.McGuane@ct.gov
Tina	
  Franco 860-­‐594-­‐3548 Newington Tina.Franco@ct.gov
Sammy	
  Samaroo 207-­‐992-­‐8287 District	
  1 Balkaran.Samaroo@ct.gov
Falk	
  von	
  Plachecki 860-­‐823-­‐3280 District	
  2 Arthur.VonPlachecki@ct.gov
Denise	
  Eaton 203-­‐389-­‐3187 District	
  3 Denise.Eaton@ct.gov
Travis	
  Woodward 203-­‐675-­‐3428 District	
  3 Travis.Woodward@ct.gov
Vinny	
  D’Aleo 860-­‐585-­‐2741 District	
  4 Vincent.DAleo@ct.gov
Shane	
  St.	
  Laurent 860-­‐258-­‐0357 Rocky	
  Hill Shane.St.Laurent@ct.gov

Lesley	
  Giovanelli 860-­‐509-­‐7376 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  410	
  Capitol Lesley.Giovanelli@ct.gov
Sharon	
  Sharp 860-­‐509-­‐7299 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  410	
  Capitol Sharon.Sharp@ct.gov

Raymond	
  McCabe 860-­‐297-­‐5654 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  Sigourney Raymond.Mccabe@ct.gov

Oscar	
  Gomez 860-­‐424-­‐5456 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  Sigourney Oscar.Gomez@ct.gov

Jerry	
  Greider 860-­‐622-­‐2298 East	
  Hartford Jerry.Greider@ct.gov
Byron	
  Lester 860-­‐702-­‐3657 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  55	
  Elm Byron.Lester@ct.gov

John	
  Jablonski 860-­‐493-­‐2727 Hartford	
  -­‐	
  360	
  Broad john.f.jablonski4.nfg@mail.mil

Daren	
  Casey 860-­‐255-­‐3632 Farmington DCasey@txcc.commnet.edu
rev.	
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Tunxis	
  Community	
  College

DESPP	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Emergency	
  and	
  Public	
  Protection

DMHAS	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Mental	
  Health	
  and	
  Addition	
  Services

DPH	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Public	
  Health

DSS	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Social	
  Services

OSC	
  -­‐	
  Office	
  of	
  the	
  State	
  Comptroller

Military	
  Department

DRS	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Revenue	
  Services

P-­‐4	
  Council	
  Steward	
  Structure	
  /	
  Contact	
  Information

DOT	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Transportation

BEST	
  -­‐	
  Bureau	
  of	
  Enterprise	
  Services	
  and	
  Technology

CAES	
  -­‐	
  Connecticut	
  Agricultural	
  Experiment	
  Station

DEEP	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Energy	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Protection

DEEP	
  /	
  PURA	
  -­‐	
  Public	
  Utility	
  Regulatory	
  Agency

DoAg	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Agriculture

DAS	
  -­‐	
  Department	
  of	
  Administrative	
  Services


